
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

 

“To enrich lives through 
effective and caring service.” 

Address: Email: 

Hall of Administration info@lgbtqcommission.lacounty.gov 

Room 383 

500 West Temple Street Website: 

Los Angeles, CA 90012 lgbtq.lacounty.gov 

Approved 2026 Meeting Schedule for the  

LGBTQ+ Commission,  

Community Engagement Standing Subcommittee 
Approved at the 10/30/25 CESS Meeting 

 
All CESS LGBTQ+ Commission meetings will be held at the San Gabriel Valley 
LGBTQ Center 12127 Elliott Ave. El Monte, CA 91732 starting at 5:30pm. 
 

• Thursday, January 22, 2026 
• Thursday, February 26, 2026 
• Thursday, March 26, 2026 
• Thursday, April 23, 2026 
• Thursday, May 21, 2026 
• Thursday, June 25, 2026 
• Thursday, July 23, 2026 
• Thursday, August 27, 2026 
• Thursday, September 24, 2026 
• Thursday, October 22, 2026 
• Monday, November 23, 2026 
• Monday, December 21, 2026 

 


